Exceed expectations
with refined timeless
elegance
The Philips Lumec Renaissance LED pendant luminaires mix refinement
together with ambition. The design reflects and evokes late 19th and
early 20th century styling, perfectly suited for most urban and rural
areas, while the state-of-the-art technology inside assures exceptional
photometric performance, a long lifespan, and ease of maintenance.
Designed to exceed your aesthetic expectations, the highly customizable
Renaissance luminaires offer various decorative elements to add a feeling
of sophistication to any area or project.
Urban
Renaissance
RN large and RNS small
RN Large
RNS Small
© 2016 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights
reserved. Philips reserves the right to make changes in
specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time
without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any
consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PHc-1612BN 10/16  philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting, North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
RN20/30 Large (globe)
Lumen range: 4,281 - 19,070
Wattage range: 37 - 175
Efficacy range: 107 - 127 lm/W
EPA: 2.03 ft2 max.
ACDR Weight: 49 lbs (22.2kg) max.
GL Weight: 69 lbs (31.3kg) max.
RNS20/30 Small (globe)
Lumen range: 3,040 - 5,994
Wattage range: 28 - 53
Efficacy range: 103 - 118 lm/W
EPA: 1.43 ft2 max.
ACDR Weight: 37 lbs (16.8kg) max.
GL Weight: 66 lbs (20.9kg) max.
EPA and weight are calculated
without adaptor
Renaissance
Features and benefits
• Multiple lumen packages with output of up to 19,070 lumens
• Type 2, 3, 4, and 5 optics available
• Glass or acrylic globes available
• 4000K and 3000K color temperatures available
• Dimming driver standard
• Multiple driver options and programmed dimming
options available
Ordering guide: Luminaire
Series LED module
Lamp
type
T
Globe material Optical system Voltage Driver options
RN20
RN30
RNS20
RNS30
4000K
108W48LED4K
110W64LED4K
135W80LED4K
145W64LED4K
180W80LED4K
24W16LED4K 1
30W16LED4K 1
35W32LED4K
55W32LED4K
55W48LED4K
70W64LED4K
72W32LED4K
80W48LED4K
90W80LED4K
3000K
108W48LED3K
110W64LED3K
135W80LED3K
145W64LED3K
180W80LED3K
24W16LED3K 1
30W16LED3K 1
35W32LED3K
55W32LED3K
55W48LED3K
70W64LED3K
72W32LED3K
80W48LED3K
90W80LED3K
T ACDR  Acrylic
globe
GL  Glass globe
LE2 1  Type II (ASYM)
LE3 1  Type III (ASYM)
LE4 1  Type IV (ASYM)
LE5 1  Type V (SYMM)
Globe
LE2R 2  Type II (ASYM) with globe
LE3R 2  Type III (ASYM) with globe
LE4R 2  Type IV (ASYM) with globe
LE5R 2  Type V (SYMM) with globe
Sag lens
LE2S 2  Type II (ASYM) Sag glass lens
LE3S 2  Type III (ASYM) Sag glass lens
LE4S 2  Type IV (ASYM) Sag glass lens
LE5S 2  Type V (SYMM) Sag glass lens
Flat lens
LE2F 2  Type II (ASYM) Flat glass lens
LE3F 2  Type III (ASYM) Flat glass lens
LE4F 2  Type IV (ASYM) Flat  glass lens
LE5F 2  Type V (SYMM) Flat glass lens
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
347  347V
480  480V
AST  Pre-set, progressive start-up
CLO  Pre-set, manage lumen
depreciation
DALI  Pre-set, compatible with the
DALI control system
OTL  Pre-set to signal end of life of
 the lamp
DMG  0-10V
CDMGP   Dimming level set by user
CDMGE25  8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50  8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75  8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25  6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50  6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75  6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25  4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50  4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75  4 hrs. 75% reduction
Ordering guide (continued)
Adaptors Luminaire options Poles & Brackets Finish
MA1  1 1/4" NPT threaded
hole adaptor
MA2  1 1/2" NPT threaded
hole adaptor
SMA  Decorative retro
side-mounted cast-
aluminum, accepts
tubes from 1 5/8"
to 2 3/8"
SMB   Decorative
contemporary
side-mounted cast-
aluminum, accepts
tubes from 1 5/8"
to 2 3/8"
YM 1   Yoke mount
BO 2  Bridge and Overpass
DE1  Decorative deflector
HS  House Side Shield
PH7 2  Photoelectric cell,
bottom type
PH8  Photoelectric cell
PH9  Shorting cap
PHXL  Photoelectric cell,
extended life
RC  Receptacle 3 pins
RCD  Receptacle 5 pins
RCD7  Receptacle 7 pins
SP2  Surge protector
Consult
Philips.com/
luminaires
for details and
the complete
line of Philips
poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured midnight blue
BE6TX  Textured ocean blue
BE8TX  Textured royal blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured black
BRTX  Textured bronze
GN4TX  Textured blue green
GN6TX  Textured forest green
GN8TX  Textured Dk forest green
GNTX  Textured green
GR  Gray sandtex
GY3TX  Textured medium grey
NP  Natural aluminum
RD2TX  Textured burgundy
RD4TX  Textured scarlet
TG Hammertone gold
WHTX Textured white
1. RNS20/30 only 2. RN20/30 only
Prior to ordering, consult specification sheets. Please visit www.philips.com/luminaires for the most current information, notes, and exclusions.